

s/L 08
06.04.2026
Court No.25
B.K.N

W.P.A. 26545 of 2025
With
CAN 1 of 2025
Bisnupada Jana
Vs.
Union of India & Ors.

Mr. Ramdulal Manna,
Mr. Sabyasachi Mondal,
Mr. Sayan Mukherjee,
Ms. Payel Khanra

...for the Petitioner.

Mr. Asok Kumar Chakraborti, Ld. ASGI,
Mr. Sukumar Bhattacharya,
Mr. Arijit Majumdar,
Ms. Shreyashi Sarkar

...for the Union of India.

Mr. Jayanta Samanta, Jr. Govt. Adv.,
Mr. Tapas Ballav Mandal

...for the State.

1. Hearing concluded.
2. C.A.V.

(Krishna Rao, J.)